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Tuesday   10:00 am Lanes 17 - 32Hijinx FEC
***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 5 bowler(s) *****

USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 16 ALLEY GATORS 67.9 19 9 52.3 46 42 14 30633 42609
2 1 POKER CHIPS CUSTOM C 64.3 18 10 64.8 57 31 13 30412 42319
3 4 OH SNAP 64.3 18 10 51.1 45 43 12 26342 41810
4 5 JUST US THREE 60.7 17 11 51.1 45 43 13 31090 41704
5 12 TUESDAY GIRLS 60.7 17 11 39.8 35 53 13 24883 41110
6 9 R U SURE 57.1 16 12 2 52.3 46 42 11 29184 42480
7 2 LUCKY STRIKES 53.6 15 13 50.6 44½ 43½ 11 29290 42121
8 3 MOVIN ON UP 53.6 15 13 53.4 47 41 12 27273 42108
9 10 FOREVER YOUNG 50.0 14 14 42.6 37½ 50½ 11 24136 41365

10 7 BOWLING FOR FUN 46.4 13 15 58.5 51½ 36½ 10 31182 42432
11 11 FOSTER'S MONUMENT 46.4 13 15 56.8 50 38 9 26020 40012
12 15 PINBUSTERS 46.4 13 15 28.4 25 63 10 21508 32431
13 14 WHY NOT? 35.7 10 18 53.4 47 41 8 30699 42261
14 6 HOGAN'S HEROS 32.1 9 19 48.9 43 45 7 25706 41732
15 13 WHO AM I? 28.6 8 20 51.1 45 43 6 28625 36962
16 8 SURPISE LILLIES 25.0 7 21 36.9 32½ 55½ 6 22411 40999

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
17-18 WHO AM I? 0 0 0 0 0 <---> R U SURE 634 597 597 1828 2
19-20 SURPISE LILLIES 584 621 626 1831 0 <---> PINBUSTERS 620 647 660 1927 4
21-22 FOSTER'S MONUMEN 0 0 0 0 0 <---> JUST US THREE 658 650 634 1942 4
23-24 BOWLING FOR FUN 597 686 616 1899 1 <---> LUCKY STRIKES 639 660 656 1955 3
25-26 MOVIN ON UP 629 641 642 1912 0 <---> FOREVER YOUNG 651 647 658 1956 4
27-28 POKER CHIPS CUSTO 591 634 659 1884 2 <---> OH SNAP 647 618 636 1901 2
29-30 WHY NOT? 624 664 642 1930 3 <---> HOGAN'S HEROS 651 632 632 1915 1
31-32 ALLEY GATORS 626 670 701 1997 3 <---> TUESDAY GIRLS 628 628 685 1941 1

Lane Assignments
17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32

Today  16-  7  14- 10   2-  3   5- 13  11- 15   6- 12   1-  8   9-  4
Next Week   1- 11   4-  5  13- 15   3- 16   7-  6   9-  8  12- 10  14-  2

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 524 ALLEY GATORS 520 BOWLING FOR FUN 516 JUST US THREE
Scratch Series 1516 JUST US THREE 1466 ALLEY GATORS 1401 BOWLING FOR FUN

Handicap Game 701 ALLEY GATORS 686 BOWLING FOR FUN 685 TUESDAY GIRLS
Handicap Series 1997 ALLEY GATORS 1956 FOREVER YOUNG 1955 LUCKY STRIKES

Men Scratch Game 225 JOHNNY AGULAIR 224 EUGENE NEFF 206 LORAN GLASCO
Scratch Series 670 EUGENE NEFF 617 JOHNNY AGULAIR 508 LORAN GLASCO

Handicap Game 261 LORAN GLASCO 246 JOHNNY AGULAIR 244 EUGENE NEFF
Handicap Series 730 EUGENE NEFF 680 JOHNNY AGULAIR 673 LORAN GLASCO

Women Scratch Game 198 ROMONA DUNCAN 189 BECKY FRENCH 180 BECKY FORD
Scratch Series 536 ROMONA DUNCAN 507 BECKY FRENCH 482 PAMELA MALLOY

Handicap Game 260 BECKY FORD 252 SHELIA RICHEY 251 SHIRLEY HULQUIST
Handicap Series 708 SHIRLEY HULQUIST 698 BECKY FORD 694 DIANE WORLEY

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 206 - 158=48 LORAN GLASCO 670 - 591=79 EUGENE NEFF
179 - 146=33 THOMAS WILLIAMS-LH 508 - 474=34 LORAN GLASCO
225 - 196=29 JOHNNY AGULAIR 617 - 588=29 JOHNNY AGULAIR

Women 180 - 131=49 BECKY FORD 477 - 402=75 SHIRLEY HULQUIST
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Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

164 - 122=42 SHELIA RICHEY 458 - 393=65 BECKY FORD
174 - 134=40 SHIRLEY HULQUIST 451 - 390=61 DIANE WORLEY

***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 5 bowler(s) *****
***** To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 621 WHO AM I? 577 JUST US THREE 576 BOWLING FOR FUN
Scratch Series 1700 WHO AM I? 1628 PINBUSTERS 1627 BOWLING FOR FUN

Handicap Game 779 WHO AM I? 747 R U SURE 742 BOWLING FOR FUN
Handicap Series 2174 WHO AM I? 2137 BOWLING FOR FUN 2103 ALLEY GATORS

Men Scratch Game 278 RANDY OBERT 270 EUGENE NEFF 258 JOHNNY AGULAIR
Scratch Series 722 RANDY OBERT 719 JOHNNY AGULAIR 701 EUGENE NEFF

Handicap Game 306 RANDY OBERT 297 DARRELL PIPES 295 LORAN GLASCO
Handicap Series 806 RANDY OBERT 799 CHRIS BAKER 791 JOHNNY AGULAIR

Women Scratch Game 233 ROMONA DUNCAN 215 GLENNA MATHES 213 JOYCELYN THIELEMIER
Scratch Series 604 ROMONA DUNCAN 563 SANDY HILL 535 BECKY FRENCH

Handicap Game 292 LYNN LOVE 289 FRANCILLE YOUNG 280 GLENNA MATHES
280 ROMONA DUNCAN 280 JOYCELYN THIELEMIER

Handicap Series 773 SANDY HILL 755 FRANCILLE YOUNG 745 ROMONA DUNCAN

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 278 - 188=90 RANDY OBERT 722 - 564=158 RANDY OBERT
252 - 170=82 DARRELL PIPES 649 - 492=157 CHRIS BAKER
236 - 154=82 LORAN GLASCO 604 - 462=142 LORAN GLASCO

Women 211 - 130=81 LYNN LOVE 563 - 426=137 SANDY HILL
212 - 134=78 FRANCILLE YOUNG 527 - 393=134 DEBBIE ADAMS
202 - 131=71 DEBBIE ADAMS 524 - 402=122 FRANCILLE YOUNG

***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 5 bowler(s) *****
***** To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****

Split 1 High Scores
Scratch Game 621 WHO AM I? 577 JUST US THREE 567 WHY NOT?
Scratch Series 1700 WHO AM I? 1610 WHY NOT? 1606 JUST US THREE

Handicap Game 779 WHO AM I? 733 JUST US THREE 732 HOGAN'S HEROS
Handicap Series 2174 WHO AM I? 2093 WHY NOT? 2082 R U SURE

Men Scratch Game 278 RANDY OBERT 270 EUGENE NEFF 258 JOHNNY AGULAIR
Scratch Series 722 RANDY OBERT 701 EUGENE NEFF 683 JOHNNY AGULAIR

Handicap Game 306 RANDY OBERT 295 LORAN GLASCO 289 JOHNNY AGULAIR
Handicap Series 806 RANDY OBERT 781 LORAN GLASCO 767 JOHNNY AGULAIR

Women Scratch Game 233 ROMONA DUNCAN 213 JOYCELYN THIELEMIER 210 BECKY FRENCH
Scratch Series 604 ROMONA DUNCAN 527 DEBBIE ADAMS 515 BECKY FRENCH

Handicap Game 280 ROMONA DUNCAN 280 JOYCELYN THIELEMIER 275 SHIRLEY HULQUIST
Handicap Series 745 ROMONA DUNCAN 741 JENNIFER SHEPHERD 738 DEBBIE ADAMS

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - POKER CHIPS CUSTOM CYCLES  Lane 29  HDCP=177  Avg=462

1 RUTH OWENS 144 68 8664 60 471 407 137 157 140 434 638
2 GLENNA MATHES 148 64 9333 63 501 434 116 125 145 386 575
3 ROMONA DUNCAN 170 45 10747 63 539 472 162 176 198 536 671

2 - LUCKY STRIKES  Lane 21  HDCP=192  Avg=444

5 GLENDA FRANGENBERG 139 72 7546 54 434 376 a129 a129 a129 387 603
4 PAMELA MALLOY 147 65 9708 66 504 434 172 165 145 482 680
6 BECKY FRENCH 158 55 10461 66 510 440 145 173 189 507 672

3 - MOVIN ON UP  Lane 22  HDCP=171  Avg=468

8 DEBBIE RAZILLARD 125 85 8258 66 436 366 118 142 126 386 644
39 RANDY OBERT 194 23 12224 63 646 579 a184 a184 a184 552 621

7 ARTIE RAZILLARD 149 63 9892 66 458 388 155 143 160 458 647
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

4 - OH SNAP  Lane 32  HDCP=235  Avg=397

12 JUNE SIMMONS 118 91 7846 66 365 295 118 101 84 303 573
11 LYNN LOVE 133 78 7999 60 443 379 137 131 167 435 672
10 VICKIE MASSANELLI 146 66 5142 35 444 405 157 151 150 458 656

5 - JUST US THREE  Lane 23  HDCP=142  Avg=500

49 MARY DAVIS 149 63 4490 30 460 426 a139 a139 a139 417 606
51 BUDDY WOOLDRIDGE 153 60 4603 30 479 445 155 145 129 429 606
15 EUGENE NEFF 198 19 13125 66 606 536 222 224 224 670 730
14 DEBBIE ADAMS 138 73 4975 36 446 406 0 0

6 - HOGAN'S HEROS  Lane 27  HDCP=246  Avg=386

16 DIANE WORLEY 131 80 7516 57 404 343 147 158 146 451 694
56 VACANT 130 81 0 0 v130 v130 v130 390 633
18 SARAH HOGAN 125 85 7530 60 408 344 128 98 110 336 588

7 - BOWLING FOR FUN  Lane 18  HDCP=166  Avg=474

19 RUTH HICKS 144 68 9088 63 482 415 124 168 151 443 647
20 DARRELL PIPES 174 41 10978 63 572 505 170 173 142 485 608
21 RONNIE HICKS 156 57 9409 60 482 418 137 179 157 473 644

8 - SURPISE LILLIES  Lane 30  HDCP=286  Avg=340

22 LYNDA ROGERS 117 92 6326 54 400 342 83 103 111 297 570
23 CAROLYN FIELDER 94 113 6259 66 296 226 112 100 87 299 638
24 DEE GASKIN 129 81 8545 66 425 355 104 133 143 380 623

9 - R U SURE  Lane 31  HDCP=194  Avg=442

25 JAKE BAKER 139 72 9223 66 437 367 150 113 132 395 611
26 TOM HOLT 135 76 8933 66 451 381 132 132 113 377 605
27 CHRIS BAKER 168 46 10110 60 537 473 a158 a158 a158 474 612

10 - FOREVER YOUNG  Lane 20  HDCP=259  Avg=370

28 JANET KING 97 110 5062 52 328 272 a87 a87 a87 261 591
29 SHIRLEY HULQUIST 136 75 7347 54 462 404 148 155 174 477 708
30 FRANCILLE YOUNG 137 74 8228 60 466 402 154 143 135 432 657

11 - FOSTER'S MONUMENT  Lane 25  HDCP=218  Avg=416

31 BARBARA COLLIER 115 94 6122 53 374 317 0 0
32 SANDY HILL 144 68 9089 63 481 414 0 0
33 DEBBIE FOSTER 157 56 7713 49 503 450 0 0

12 - TUESDAY GIRLS  Lane 28  HDCP=251  Avg=380

34 JOYCELYN THIELEMIER 137 74 5085 37 435 394 138 134 133 405 627
35 BECKY FORD 132 79 8335 63 443 376 141 137 180 458 698
36 JENNIFER SHEPHERD 111 98 7022 63 370 303 97 105 120 322 616

13 - WHO AM I?  Lane 24  HDCP=243  Avg=390

58 VACANT 130 81 0 0 v130 v130 v130 390 633
57 VACANT 130 81 0 0 v130 v130 v130 390 633
59 VACANT 130 81 0 0 v130 v130 v130 390 633

14 - WHY NOT?  Lane 19  HDCP=185  Avg=453

60 VACANT 130 81 0 0 v130 v130 v130 390 633
41 NATE SCOTT 164 50 9709 59 521 458 161 142 171 474 624
42 LORAN GLASCO 159 54 10514 66 526 456 147 206 155 508 673

15 - PINBUSTERS  Lane 26  HDCP=150  Avg=501

43 SHIRLEY FROST 132 79 6336 48 447 395 122 138 140 400 640
52 THOMAS WILLIAMS-RH 228 0 2058 9 690 677 0 0
45 PAT ELKINS 141 71 7222 51 446 391 135 167 124 426 639
44 NORMA CRAWFORD 122 88 2198 18 385 363 0 0
61 THOMAS WILLIAMS-LH 148 64 890 6 451 441 146 125 179 450 648
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

16 - ALLEY GATORS  Lane 17  HDCP=175  Avg=464

46 SHELIA RICHEY 123 87 7768 63 416 349 112 118 164 394 658
47 KATEY TUCKER 145 67 9582 66 492 422 154 150 151 455 659
48 JOHNNY AGULAIR 196 21 11799 60 612 548 183 225 209 617 680
53 MARY IVY 154 59 926 6 469 459 0 0

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
TERRY HUTCHERSON 122 88 5389 44 196 430 246 685 0 0
TERRY IVY 189 27 10215 54 245 642 273 726 0 0
ELIJAH RUPARD 158 55 4266 27 197 529 247 700 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
PAULA HEADLEY 178 37 1610 9 200 572 0 0
MELINDA HINCHCLIFF bk129 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
JEAN NOELL 108 100 3574 33 162 371 237 631 0 0
CAROLYN POYNER 139 72 4603 33 175 476 256 712 0 0
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